MCR v Aquatlonu Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 22.04.2017

# Jméno Zem Klub Cas
1 Pajtl Mat&j (2002) CZE LSKF-M 00:09:41,00
2 Hanyk Michal (2002) CZE AC Turnov 00:09:42,00
3 Machééek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:44,00
4 Hrdlicka Jakub (2002) CZE 00:09:46,00
5 Jurének Lukds (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:09:48,00
6 Marek Matgj (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzeri 00:10:06,00
7 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:12,00
8 Cihl&F Vojt&ch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:10:18,00
9 Strejc Michal (2002) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:10:22,00
10 Kostldn Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:25,00
11 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:10:28,00
12 Vlasak Karel (2002) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:10:31,00
13 Pluha¥ David (2003) CZE PS Krom&fiz 00:10:32,00
14 Jurdnkové Heidi (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:10:33,00
15 Landsmannova Eliska (2003) CZE Trisk B 00:10:43,00
16 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:10:46,00
17 Krenek Phillip (2002) CZE LBS sport team 00:10:46,00
18 Kracikové Adéla (2003) CZE 00:10:49,00
19 Urbanové Michaela (2003) CZE PS Kromé&¥iz 00:10:58,00
20 Barvinkové Adéla (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:59,00
21 Hartmanové Barbora (2002) CZE Elab 00:11:05,00
22 Stupkova Barbora (2002) CZE 00:11:09,00
23 Plistové Sarka (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:11:11,00
24 Spail Filip (2003) CZE PS Krom&fiz 00:11:22,00
25 Mikli¥ova Lucie (2002) CZE PS Kromé&¥iz 00:11:23,00
26 Stérbové Michaela (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzeri 00:11:31,00
27 Marcidnov4 Hana (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:11:45,00
28 Krupica Tomas (2000) CZE ATK Slapanice 00:11:47,00
29 RUZa Daniel (2002) CZE ATK Slapanice 00:11:47,00
30 Bélinova Rozélie (2003) CZE IndividudIni 00:11:49,00
31 Vimmerové Nikola (2003) CZE Triatlon Plzef 00:11:52,00
32 Charvétova Tereza (2002) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:11:55,00
33 Duchkové Tereza (2003) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:12:10,00
34 Penner Tade4s$ (2003) CZE MORAVIAMAN Team 00:12:12,00
35 Prazak Tobias (2002) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:12:13,00
36 Rimnég Jakub (2003) CZE Hopman Team Zatec 00:12:15,00
37 Sykorové St&panka (2002) CZE TT Ptibram, z. s. 00:12:18,00

38 Staskova Sara (2003) CZE KMP Kladno 00:12:20,00

Plavéni
00:02:23,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:03:08,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:38,00()

AgUATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

>

2017

B&h
00:07:18,00()
00:07:06,00()
00:07:10,00()
00:07:32,00()
00:07:27,00()
00:07:56,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:07:53,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:08:05,00()
00:08:10,00()
00:08:11,00()
00:08:03,00()
00:08:14,00()
00:08:04,00()
00:08:00,00()
00:08:32,00()
00:08:31,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:08:38,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:08:37,00()
00:08:45,00()
00:08:57,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:09:30,00()
00:08:52,00()
00:08:24,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:08:42,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:09:46,00()
00:09:16,00()
00:09:45,00()
00:09:42,00()

MISTROVSTVI
Ceské republiky



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNF

Ginther Jan (2002)
Balcarova Julie (2003)
Kirsch Radomir (2002)
Bartovsky Tomas (2003)
Koutny Roman (2003)

Solar Vojtéch (2003)
Stehlikova Klara (2003)
Vyskocil Roman (2003)
Ondréckova Barbora (2003)
Rozmahelové Monika (2003)
Dubové Johana (2002)
Kopackova Veronika (2002)
Tischlerov4 Lucie (2003)
Trnkova Tereza (2003)
Marek Jakub (2002)

Generovano dne 25.02.2026 12:54

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Loko Trutnov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Loko Trutnov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Sportovni klub ASC

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Loko Trutnov

PS Kromériz

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Sportovni klub ASC

Triatlon Plzefi

00:12:22,00
00:12:30,00
00:12:50,00
00:12:52,00
00:12:52,00
00:12:54,00
00:13:03,00
00:13:28,00
00:13:31,00
00:14:05,00
00:14:25,00
00:14:41,00
00:14:41,00
00:15:10,00

00:02:59,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:03:14,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:02:09,00()

00:09:23,00()
00:09:41,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:09:42,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:09:28,00()
00:09:48,00()
00:10:23,00()
00:10:33,00()
00:11:22,00()
00:11:11,00()
00:11:18,00()
00:11:45,00()
00:11:55,00()
00:08:38,00()



