

MČR v Aquatlonu Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2017, MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 22.04.2017



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Pajtl Matěj (2002)	CZE	LSKF-M	00:09:41,00	00:02:23,00()	00:07:18,00()
2	Hanyk Michal (2002)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:09:42,00	00:02:36,00()	00:07:06,00()
3	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:44,00	00:02:34,00()	00:07:10,00()
4	Hrdlička Jakub (2002)	CZE		00:09:46,00	00:02:15,00()	00:07:32,00()
5	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:09:48,00	00:02:21,00()	00:07:27,00()
6	Marek Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:06,00	00:02:10,00()	00:07:56,00()
7	Tlamma Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:12,00	00:02:23,00()	00:07:49,00()
8	Cihlák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:10:18,00	00:02:26,00()	00:07:52,00()
9	Strejc Michal (2002)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:10:22,00	00:02:29,00()	00:07:53,00()
10	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:25,00	00:02:33,00()	00:07:52,00()
11	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:10:28,00	00:02:23,00()	00:08:05,00()
12	Vlasák Karel (2002)	CZE	TT Přeborn, z. s.	00:10:31,00	00:02:21,00()	00:08:10,00()
13	Pluhař David (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:10:32,00	00:02:21,00()	00:08:11,00()
14	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:10:33,00	00:02:31,00()	00:08:03,00()
15	Landsmannová Eliška (2003)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:43,00	00:02:29,00()	00:08:14,00()
16	Štolba Jakub (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:46,00	00:02:42,00()	00:08:04,00()
17	Krenek Phillip (2002)	CZE	LBS sport team	00:10:46,00	00:02:45,00()	00:08:00,00()
18	Kracíková Adéla (2003)	CZE		00:10:49,00	00:02:17,00()	00:08:32,00()
19	Urbanová Michaela (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:10:58,00	00:02:27,00()	00:08:31,00()
20	Barvínková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:59,00	00:02:32,00()	00:08:27,00()
21	Hartmanová Barbora (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:11:05,00	00:02:27,00()	00:08:38,00()
22	Stupková Barbora (2002)	CZE		00:11:09,00	00:02:35,00()	00:08:34,00()
23	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:11:11,00	00:02:34,00()	00:08:37,00()
24	Spáčil Filip (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:11:22,00	00:02:37,00()	00:08:45,00()
25	Miklišová Lucie (2002)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:11:23,00	00:02:26,00()	00:08:57,00()
26	Štěrbová Michaela (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:11:31,00	00:02:31,00()	00:09:00,00()
27	Marciánová Hana (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:11:45,00	00:02:15,00()	00:09:30,00()
28	Krupica Tomáš (2000)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	00:11:47,00	00:02:55,00()	00:08:52,00()
29	Růža Daniel (2002)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	00:11:47,00	00:03:23,00()	00:08:24,00()
30	Bělinová Rozálie (2003)	CZE	Individuální	00:11:49,00	00:02:34,00()	00:09:16,00()
31	Vimmerová Nikola (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:11:52,00	00:03:11,00()	00:08:42,00()
32	Charvátová Tereza (2002)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:11:55,00	00:03:04,00()	00:08:51,00()
33	Duchková Tereza (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:10,00	00:02:54,00()	00:09:17,00()
34	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE	MORAVIAMAN Team	00:12:12,00	00:03:08,00()	00:09:04,00()
35	Pražák Tobiáš (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:13,00	00:02:27,00()	00:09:46,00()
36	Řimnáč Jakub (2003)	CZE	Hopman Team Žatec	00:12:15,00	00:02:59,00()	00:09:16,00()
37	Sýkorová Štěpánka (2002)	CZE	TT Přeborn, z. s.	00:12:18,00	00:02:32,00()	00:09:45,00()
38	Stašková Sára (2003)	CZE	KMP Kladno	00:12:20,00	00:02:38,00()	00:09:42,00()

39	Günther Jan (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:22,00	00:02:59,00()	00:09:23,00()
40	Balcarová Julie (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:12:30,00	00:02:50,00()	00:09:41,00()
41	Kirsch Radomír (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:50,00	00:03:14,00()	00:09:37,00()
42	Bartovský Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Krušnooman TT Litvínov	00:12:52,00	00:03:09,00()	00:09:42,00()
43	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Píbram, z. s.	00:12:52,00	00:03:16,00()	00:09:36,00()
44	Solár Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Sportovní klub ASC	00:12:54,00	00:03:27,00()	00:09:28,00()
45	Stehlíková Klára (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:13:03,00	00:03:15,00()	00:09:48,00()
46	Vyskočil Roman (2003)	CZE		00:13:28,00	00:03:06,00()	00:10:23,00()
47	Ondráčková Barbora (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:31,00	00:02:58,00()	00:10:33,00()
48	Rozmahelová Monika (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž	00:14:05,00	00:02:43,00()	00:11:22,00()
49	Dubová Johana (2002)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:14:25,00	00:03:14,00()	00:11:11,00()
50	Kopáčková Veronika (2002)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:14:41,00	00:03:23,00()	00:11:18,00()
51	Tischlerová Lucie (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:14:41,00	00:02:55,00()	00:11:45,00()
52	Trnková Tereza (2003)	CZE	Sportovní klub ASC	00:15:10,00	00:03:15,00()	00:11:55,00()
DNF	Marek Jakub (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň		00:02:09,00()	00:08:38,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:18